Resultatliste

Treningsstevne

Etnedal

10.02.2012

60m G 7-9

Heat 1

Haakon B. Strem (06)
Nikolai Stavik Moshagen (05)
Harald Hougsrud (05)

Heat 2

Erik Rostad (04)

Fredrik Stavik Moshagen (03)
Mathias Olivares (03)

60m G10

Andreas Sponnich Rye
Martin B. Strgm

60m G11
Vegard Byfuglien
60m G16

1 Eivind Kleven Hagen

60m J 7-9

Heat 1 Manuelle tider
Madeleine Myhre Tgrresen (04)

Oda Finstad Braanaas (04)

Heat 2 Manuelle tider

Emma Snertinn (03)
Johanne Lillejordet (03)

60m J10

Nikoline Strande Rygh
Karoline Myrvold
Aste Hougsrud

60m J11

Manuelle tider

1 Ingrid Velta
60m J12

Manuelle tider
1 Helene Rgstad
2  Synne Sveen

60m J13

Manuelle tider

1 Gunhild Bjergo

Begnadalen IL
Sendre Land IL
Begnadalen IL
Nordre Land IL

Sgndre Land IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
Begnadalen IL

Etnedal IL

Fagernes IL

Nordre Land IL
Nordre Land IL

Nordre Land IL
Nordre Land IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL
Begnadalen IL

Begnadalen IL

Nordre Land IL
Nordre Land IL

Fagernes IL

15,64
12,04
13,55
11,42

11,16
11,47

12,27
10,39

10,68

7,75

13,1
12,1

13,3
11,1

10,65
9,93
12,35

10,7

10,2
10,4

9,5

Side 1 av 5



60m J14

1 Naruemon Rattanarin
2 Sine Nordaker

60m J15
1 Synngve Bjorgo Adam

60m KS

1 Ingvild Hjortnaes Larsen

60m M funksjonshemmede

Manuelle tider
1 Tom Kaottet (f. 64)

60m MS

1 Prince Mambouana

60m MV 50-54
1 Kare Strande (f. 61)

60m MV 70-74

Manuelle tider
1 Bjorn Bjgrneng (f. 40)

60m superfinale

1 Prince Mambouana
2  Kare Strande (f. 61)

60mhk G16 (91,4cm/8,5m)

Treningshekker Manuelle tider

(ikke godkj)
1 Eivind Kleven Hagen

60mhk J15 (76,2cm/8m)

Treningshekker (ikke godkj)

1 Synngve Bjorgo Adam

Lengde G 7-9

Erik Rastad (04)
2,75 2,63 2,64
Martin B. Stroam

1,91 1,86 X
Haakon B. Strgm (06)
X 1,70 X

Fredrik Stavik Moshagen (03)

2,74 2,42 2,23

Nikolai Stavik Moshagen (05)

2,03 1,80 1,97

Mathias Olivares (03)
2,79 2,72 2,80

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Lillehammer

Nordre Land IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Nordre Land IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Nordre Land IL
Begnadalen IL
Begnadalen IL
Sgndre Land IL
Sendre Land IL

Fagernes IL

8,56
9,66

8,31

8,60

12,5

7,83

7,78

11,8

7,63
7,84

8,9

9,36

2,75
1,86
1,70
2,74
2,03

2,80

Side 2 av 5



Lengde G10

Andreas Sponnich Rye
2,22 2,54 2,23
Martin B. Stram
3,05 3,25 3,14

Lengde G16
1 Eivind Kleven Hagen
5,36 X X 5,59
Lengde J 7-9
Emma Snertinn (03)
2,19 X 2,23

Johanne Lillejordet (03)
2,49 2,44 2,52

Madeleine Myhre Tgrresen (04)

1,65 1,95 1,86
Oda Finstad Braanaas (04)
1,75 1,74 2,00
Lengde J10
Nikoline Strande Rygh
X 3,16 3,11

Karoline Myrvold

3,62 3,48 3,13
Aste Hougsrud

2,26 2,17 2,40

Lengde J11
1 Ingrid Velta
3,17 2,73 2,93
Lengde J12
1 Synne Sveen
2,96 X 3,04

2 Helene Rgstad
2,55 2,63 2,70

Lengde J13
1 Gunhild Bjergo
378 X 3,76
Lengde J14
1 Naruemon Rattanarin
X X X X

2 Sine Nordaker
3,34 3,68 3,49 3,62

Lengde J15

1 Synngve Bjgrgo Adam
4,83 4,70 4,60 4,84

Lengde KS
1 Hedda Utsi Onstad
X X X X

Fagernes IL

Begnadalen IL

Fagernes IL

Nordre Land IL
Nordre Land IL
Nordre Land IL

Nordre Land IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Begnadalen IL

Begnadalen IL

Nordre Land IL

Nordre Land IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL
X 4,14

Fagernes IL
3,48 3,51

Fagernes IL
4,84 4,92

Fagernes IL
5,47 X

2,54

3,25

5,59

2,23

2,52

1,95

2,00

3,16

3,62

2,40

3,17

3,04

2,70

3,78

4,14

3,68

4,92

5,47

Side 3av 5



Lengde MS

1 Prince Mambouana
X 6,20 5,94 6,16

Lengde MV 50-54
1 Kare Strande (f. 61)

X 5,56 X X
Lengde u/tillpp G 7-9
Erik Rostad (04)
1,50 1,46 1,55

Haakon B. Strem (06)
0,85 0,97 0,91
Mathias Olivares (03)

1,50 1,57 1,50
Harald Hougsrud (05)
1,12 1,19 1,25

Marius Olivares Aanensen (07)
0,74 0,69 0,85

Lengde u/tillpp G10
Andreas Sponnich Rye
1,30 1,28 1,39
Martin B. Strgm
1,71 1,73 1,77
Lengde u/tillop G16
1 Eivind Kleven Hagen
2,80 X 2,78 2,69
Lengde u/tillgp J 7-9
Madeleine Myhre Tgrresen (04)
1,06 1,04 1,12
Oda Finstad Braanaas (04)
1,25 1,24 1,23
Lengde u/tillpp J10
Nikoline Strande Rygh
1,47 1,52 1,41
Karoline Myrvold
1,57 1,44 1,58
Aste Hougsrud
1,12 1,29 1,29
Lengde u/tillgp J11
1 Ingrid Velta
1,66 1,54 1,60
Lengde u/tillgp J12
1 Helene Rostad
1,64 1,61 1,58
2  Synne Sveen
1,62 1,58 1,48
Lengde u/tillpp J13
1 Gunhild Bjgrgo
1,63 1,64 1,71

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

5,20 X

Nordre Land IL
Begnadalen IL
Fagernes IL

Begnadalen IL

Fagernes IL

Fagernes IL

Begnadalen IL

Fagernes IL
X

Nordre Land IL

Nordre Land IL

Fagernes IL
Fagernes IL

Begnadalen IL

Begnadalen IL

Nordre Land IL

Nordre Land IL

Fagernes IL

6,20

5,56

1,55

0,97

1,57

1,25

0,85

1,39

1,77

2,80

1,52

1,58

1,29

1,66

1,64

1,62

1,71

Side 4 av 5



Lengde u/tillpp J14

1 Naruemon Rattanarin Fagernes IL 2,20
2,08 2,20 2,13 2,10 2,05 X
Lengde u/tillpp KS
1 Hedda Utsi Onstad Fagernes IL 2,44
2,42 2,44 2,43 2,43 2,38 -
Lengde u/tillop MS
1 Tommy Aanensen Fagernes IL 2,53
2,53 - ; ;

Lengde u/tillop MV 50-54

1 Kare Strande (f. 61) Fagernes IL 2,66
2,60 2,61 2,66 - -
Utskrevet 10. februar 2012 22:05

Side 5av 5



